
March 1, 2025
Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2025 Off Road Running Series
Looney Leprechaun Trail Race 10K
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Wise Rachel North Wales PA 14 0 56 19 52.498 19-39 38 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Zegestowsky Jody Huntingdon Valley PA 5 0 53 50 56.255 40-49 42 F Rosemont Running Club 5

McElroy Meaghan Mt Laurel NJ 30 1 3 55 49.409 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders 3

Ellis Branwen Pemberton NJ 79 1 21 7 39.753 40-49 49 F Pineland Striders 1

McHugh Siobhan Line Lexington PA 23 1 0 39 55.644 50-59 53 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 34 1 6 36 51.268 50-59 54 F Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Mroz Denise Haddon Heights NJ 50 1 12 52 47.422 50-59 55 F Pineland Striders 1

Western Jean Hockessin DE 45 1 11 30 52.737 60-69 62 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 59 1 15 44 50.444 60-69 63 F Pineland Striders 3

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Milks Brett Pitman NJ 7 0 54 36 49.228 19-39 37 M South Jersey Athletic Club 5

Castner Keith Glenside PA 1 0 50 36 55.439 40-49 43 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Fries Charles Douglassville PA 2 0 53 4 52.444 40-49 42 M 3

Foster Kurt Mount Laurel NJ 12 0 56 12 51.559 40-49 47 M Pineland Striders 1

Steever Donald Howell NJ 25 1 1 45 47.710 40-49 49 M Pineland Striders

Howard Edwin Marlton NJ 49 1 12 52 40.096 40-49 48 M Pineland Striders

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 4 0 53 43 62.125 60-69 63 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Rose William Hockessin DE 17 0 56 45 59.941 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 10 0 55 13 59.869 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Costello John Georgetown DE 19 0 56 46 59.349 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 18 0 56 46 58.787 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 24 1 0 44 56.009 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 37 1 8 21 55.752 70+ 75 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 89 1 24 26 42.785 70+ 71 M Pineland Striders 3

AGE GROUP RESUTS



March 1, 2025
Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2025 Off Road Running Series
Looney Leprechaun Trail Race 10K

2

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 4 0 53 43 62.125 60-69 63 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 10 0 55 13 59.869 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

McHugh Siobhan Line Lexington PA 23 1 0 39 55.644 50-59 53 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 14 0 56 19 52.498 19-39 38 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 34 1 6 36 51.268 50-59 54 F Greater Philadelphia TC 281.403

Rose William Hockessin DE 17 0 56 45 59.941 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Costello John Georgetown DE 19 0 56 46 59.349 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 18 0 56 46 58.787 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 24 1 0 44 56.009 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Western Jean Hockessin DE 45 1 11 30 52.737 60-69 62 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 286.823

Foster Kurt Mount Laurel NJ 12 0 56 12 51.559 40-49 47 M Pineland Striders

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 59 1 15 44 50.444 60-69 63 F Pineland Striders

McElroy Meaghan Mt Laurel NJ 30 1 3 55 49.409 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders

Steever Donald Howell NJ 25 1 1 45 47.710 40-49 49 M Pineland Striders

Mroz Denise Haddon Heights NJ 50 1 12 52 47.422 50-59 55 F Pineland Striders 246.543

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 89 1 24 26 42.785 70+ 71 M Pineland Striders

Howard Edwin Marlton NJ 49 1 12 52 40.096 40-49 48 M Pineland Striders

Ellis Branwen Pemberton NJ 79 1 21 7 39.753 40-49 49 F Pineland Striders

Zegestowsky Jody Huntingdon Valley PA 5 0 53 50 56.255 40-49 42 F Rosemont Running Club

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 37 1 8 21 55.752 70+ 75 M Rosemont Running Club

Castner Keith Glenside PA 1 0 50 36 55.439 40-49 43 M Rosemont Running Club 167.446

Milks Brett Pitman NJ 7 0 54 36 49.228 19-39 37 M South Jersey Athletic Club 49.228

Fries Charles Douglassville PA 2 0 53 4 52.444 40-49 42 M Unattached

CLUB RESULTS


